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 422,187,234
$9,616,555,594

 1,049,843

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  2,148

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average  Trade Size
% TSX Volume

 200,229,697 
$4,292,550,759 

 413 
 47.43 %

   TSX                                                                                          TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING



 1,248  1,048,595
      Block Trades                                                                                                                                               Non Block Trades

 23,318,700 VIRTU ITG CANADA CORP
 18,960,400 


